
A
rtex Trad

e C
atalo

g
ue 20

21
A

rtex

Gyproc  |  Thistle  |  Profilex  |  Artex  |  Blue Hawk  |  Gyproc Tools  |  Weber

Artex

Artex Ltd
Head Office
Pasture Lane
Ruddington
Nottingham
NG11 6AE

artexltd.com

0800 032 6345

©Artex December 2020
AR - ARTEX - TC- 21 - 01

2021
TRADE
CATALOGUE



artexltd.com          0800 032 6345artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

Is your 
Price List here?
Call 0800 032 6345 to get yours
or email artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

Artex Trade Catalogue 2021
Uniquely connecting you to construction products brands
As a leading distributor of construction products 

brands, Artex is uniquely positioned to provide you 

with a breadth and depth of product choice. 

We aim to meet all your needs by giving you a range 

of flexible delivery options, including single pallet, 

mixed pallet and small parcel services.

Gyproc®, Blue Hawk®, Profilex®, Artex®, Gyproc Tools®, Thistle®, Gypframe® and Artex Easifix® are all  

registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain Construction Products UK Limited, part of the Saint-Gobain Group. 

FibaTape are registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain ADFORS®. Weber is a UK registered trademark of  

Saint-Gobain Weber.

Artex Limited is a limited company registered in England under company number 04140239, having its 

registered office at Saint-Gobain House, East Leake, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE12 6JU.

The owner of the trademarks has consented to their use by Artex Limited.

Artex Limited reserves the right to revise product specification without notice. The information herein should 

not be read in isolation as it is meant only as guidance for the user, who should always ensure that they are 

fully conversant with the products and systems being used and their subsequent installation prior to the 

commencement of work.

For a comprehensive and up-to-date library of information visit the Artex website at: artexltd.com



Contents

Our Service to You Pages 3 - 7

Filling & Repairing Pages 9 - 14

Taping & Jointing Pages 15 - 20

Plaster & Accessories Pages 21 - 27

Plasterboard & Ancillaries Pages 29 - 37

Cove & Texture Pages 39 - 44

Render Range Pages 45 - 49

Sand & Cement Pages 51 - 53

Roofing Felt Pages 55 - 56

Repair Kits Pages 57 - 58

Access Panels Pages 61 - 66

Tools Pages 67 - 74

Service Charter Pages 75 - 82





Our Service 
to You
Uniquely connecting you to construction products brands 

Our service gives you the ability to choose from single pallets, or mixed pallet loads, 
through to small parcels, to help you order what you need when you need it. You can find 
out more in our delivery options.

Keep in touch Page 4

Delivery options Page 5

Vehicle options Pages 6 - 7

O
ur Service 

to
 Yo

u



4 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

O
ur

 S
er

vi
ce

 
to

 Y
o

u

Phone

0800 032 6345
Monday to Friday 8am - 5pm

Options: 

1   - Orders and sales enquiries

2  - Advice and literature

3  - Gyproc Tool service

4  - General office enquiries

Email

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

Fax

0800 917 7632

Address

Artex Limited, Head Office, Pasture Lane, Ruddington, Nottinghamshire, NG11 6AE

Website

www.artexltd.com

www.gyproctools.co.uk

Social

 @artexltd

 @artexltd

  Artex Ltd

Our Service to You
Keep in touch



5artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

O
ur Service 

to
 Yo

u

We offer a range of delivery options to match your needs. Each of the options are listed below. If you want 
help getting the most from your order, speak to our friendly Customer Service Team, who will be happy  
to help. 

Full pallet delivery

A variety of products are available to order in full pallet quantities, including plasters, 
plasterboards and jointing materials. 

These products are identified by the pallet icon. 

UK mainland Islands1

Minimum order value £300 £600
Delivery lead time +4 working days +7 working days

Lead time cut off Orders placed before 4.00pm Orders placed before 4.00pm

Mixed pallet delivery

For products available as a single unit or carton, you can mix and match onto a single 
pallet. This includes almost all products except plasterboard and 25kg plasters.

UK mainland Islands1

Minimum order value £300 £600
Delivery lead time +4 working days +7 working days
Lead time cut off Orders placed before 4.00pm Orders placed before 4.00pm

Gyproc Express delivery

Gyproc Express is an easy way to order a selected range of products, using our 48 hour 
parcel delivery service. 

These products are identified by the parcel icon. 

Products included 

Gyproc EasiFill variants, Gyproc Plasterboard Patches, Gyproc FibaTape variants, Gyproc hand tools, 
Artex tools, Profilex Access Panels and ThistlePro Magnetic plaster.

Minimum order value 
(at invoice price) £80 carriage paid

UK mainland Highlands and Islands2

Delivery lead time 48 hours (excluding weekends) Up to 72 hours (excluding weekends)

Lead time cut off Orders placed before 1.00pm Orders placed before 1.00pm

1 Includes the Scottish Islands, Northern Ireland, Isle of Man and the Channel Islands.
2 Includes the Scottish Highlands and Islands, Northern Ireland, Isle of Man and the Channel Islands.

Our Service to You
Delivery options

O
ur Service

 to
 Yo

u
O

ur Service
to

 Yo
u



6 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

O
ur

 S
er

vi
ce

 
to

 Y
o

u

Vehicle options 

With our new fleet of over 50 FORS3 accredited vehicles, we have significantly improved the reliability, 
flexibility and safety of our deliveries on the road and to your site. 

To ensure we choose the right vehicle for your deliveries, we’ve highlighted the available options on the 
next page. Please inform us if your circumstances have changed or if you believe an alternate vehicle is 
more suitable.

Self-off-loading

If you’re unable to self-off-load, we can use a vehicle with a tail lift and pallet pump truck to off-load on 
your behalf.

Access restrictions

If there are space and/or access restrictions getting to and on your site, we can send smaller vehicles to 
enable us to complete the delivery. Please let us know in advance of any orders.

When placing an order and providing delivery instructions, please note the following information will 
be required:

• Times and days that deliveries can be received

• If you require a delivery to be pre booked

• Any special requests (e.g. if you need a smaller vehicle due to a low bridge nearby)
3 Fleet Operator Recognition Scheme.

Our Service to You
Vehicle options



7artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

O
ur Service 

to
 Yo

u

Our Service to You
Vehicle options

The Artex Fleet

Artic lorry

Availability Nationwide

Trailer length 13.6 metres

Trailer height 4.2 metres

Off-load Customer required to off-load pallet with own forklift truck

Access  Large vehicle, suitable where there are no access restrictions

Urban artic lorry

Availability Nationwide

Trailer length 10.8 metres

Trailer height 4.0 metres

Off-load Driver can assist off-loading with pallet pump truck via rear tail-lift

Tail lift restrictions Maximum weight is 750kg

Maximum length is 2.5 metres

Access For use with access and space limitations

Rigid lorry

Availability Nationwide

Trailer length 9.1 metres

Trailer height 4.0 metres

Off-load Driver can assist off-loading with pallet pump truck via rear tail-lift

Tail lift restrictions Maximum weight is 750kg

Maximum length is 2.5 metres

Access For use with access and space limitations 

O
ur Service

to
 Yo

u





F
illing

 &
 

R
ep

airing

 02

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet Gyproc Express
Parcel

Filling &  
Repairing
Filling & Repairing Pages 10 - 14

• Thistle Convenience Plasters 11 

• Gyproc EasiFill Range 12  

• Gyproc EasiFiller Range 13

• Accessories 14

F
illing

 &
  

R
ep

airing

 02



THISTLE CONVENIENCE PLASTERS
7.5kg and 12.5kg bags for patching and repair.

Filling & Repairing
FILLING & REPAIRING RANGE

GYPROC FILLER RANGE
A range of powder and ready mixed fillers for cracks, holes and surface damage.

ACCESSORIES
Accessories within the filling and repairing range.



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 11artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

F
illing

 &
 

R
ep

airing

 02

Thistle convenience plasters are available in strong, water resistant bags to reduce 
damage and waste

THISTLE UNDERCOAT PLASTER
• Internal base coat plaster for small plastering jobs

• Ideal for smaller patching repairs or filling chases

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814639 7.5 SU 100 1

5200814644 12.5 SU 72 1

THISTLE FINISHING PLASTER
• Internal finish coat plaster for small plastering jobs

• Ideal for smaller repairs

• Use over Thistle Undercoat Plaster and plasterboard

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814637 7.5 SF 100 1

5200814642 12.5 SF 72 1

THISTLE ONE COAT PLASTER
• Convenient undercoat and finishing plaster in one

• Ideal for patching repairs

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814638 7.5 SO 100 1

5200814643 12.5 SO 72 1

Filling & Repairing
Thistle Convenience Plasters  



12 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

F
ill

in
g

 &
 

R
ep

ai
ri

ng

 02

GYPROC EASIFILL 60

• Gyproc EasiFill for both bulk filling and finishing of joints

• 60 minutes working time

• The second coat can be applied after 140 minutes

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC EASIFILL 45

• Ideal for small jointing jobs

• 45 minutes working time

• The second coat can be applied after 80 minutes

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC EASIFILL 20

• Ideal for quick filling and snagging

• 20 minutes working time

• The second coat can be applied after 30 minutes

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC EASIFILL

• Multipurpose filler for patching and repair

• Ideal for snagging and filling holes and cracks prior to decoration

• Convenient 1kg sachets reduce wastage and maintain product freshness

• Conforms to EN 13963

Filling & Repairing
Gyproc EasiFill - powder fillers

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200572347 5 X7 200 1

5200572343 10 X7 80 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200572336 10 X7 80 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200572338 5 X7 200 1

5200572331 10 X7 80 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200616713 1 X7 6

5200616715 5 x 1 X7 1

Working time

Working time

Working time

Working time



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 13artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

F
illing

 &
 

R
ep

airing

 02

GYPROC EASIFILLER

• Multipurpose filler for most internal repairs

• Quick and easy to apply

• Sands to a smooth, fine finish

GYPROC EASIFILLER LIGHT

• Ultra lightweight filler for deep holes and cracks

• Low shrinkage with no slumping or cracking

• Easy to apply with no sanding needed

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200854788 1 RR 6

5200854868 2.5 RR 1

GYPROC EASIFILLER FINISH

• Extra fine surface filler for skimming over large areas

• Quickly covers large areas of light surface damage

• Easy to apply and needs minimal sanding

Filling & Repairing
Gyproc EasiFiller – ready mixed fillers 

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200854874 1 RR 6

5200854875 2.5 RR 1

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200854876 3 RR 1

5200854877 5 RR 1

FIND THEM ON PAGE 68

Looking for hand tools?



14 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

F
ill

in
g

 &
 

R
ep

ai
ri

ng

 02

THISTLE SKIMFINISH READY MIXED

• A ready mixed internal skim finish plaster for small plastering jobs

• Ideal for finishing over plaster and plasterboard

Filling & Repairing
Accessories

GYPROC PLASTERBOARD PATCHES

• Designed to make repairing damage to plasterboard quick and easy

• Packs contains 2 x 50mm², 5 x 100mm² and 5 x 150mm²

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200695616 2.5 TR 128 1

5200695617 6 TR 72 1

Order code Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

Weight
(kg)

5200429884 Assortment PP 10 2.8

Looking for Plasterboard?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 31



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

 03

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

 03

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet Gyproc Express
Parcel

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

03

Taping & 
Jointing
Gyproc Jointing Page 17 

• Gyproc Jointing Range 17

Jointing Accessories Pages 18 - 20

• Joint Tapes & Beads 18 - 20

 03

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

 03



JOINTING ACCESSORIES
A range of tapes and beads for plasterboard jointing.

Taping & Jointing
GYPROC JOINTING RANGE

JOINTING PRODUCTS
Powder and ready mixed plasterboard jointing compounds.



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 17

 03

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

GYPROC READY MIX JOINT CEMENT

• Air-drying ready mixed jointing material for use over Gyproc Joint Filler in hand
jointing, or for all application stages with mechanical jointing tools

• Save time by eliminating the mixing stage

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC JOINT FILLER

• Gypsum-based setting material for bulk and secondary filling of plasterboard joints

• Low shrinkage for hand application, with 90 minutes working time

• Used in stages 1 and 2 of traditional 3 stage jointing process

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC QUICKSAND

• Air-drying powdered jointing material for the finishing stage

• Use over Gyproc Joint Filler in hand jointing, or for all application stages with
mechanical jointing tools

• Conforms to EN 13963

Taping & Jointing
Gyproc Jointing Range

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200004445 12.5 JF 80 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200572328 25 JC 40 1

GYPROC PROMIX LITE

• Lightweight ready mixed jointing material for use over Gyproc Joint Filler in hand
jointing, or for all application stages with mechanical jointing tools

• Compatible with the majority of airless spraying equipment

• Provides excellent workability, very low shrinkage and easy sanding

• Conforms to EN 13963

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200004291 12 JC 64 1

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200027604 17 PM 40 1



artexltd.com          0800 032 634518

Ta
p

in
g

 &
 

Jo
in

ti
ng

 03

GYPROC FIBATAPE CLASSIC

• Superior self-adhesive fibreglass mesh tape

• Multi-purpose for tapered and square edge plasterboard joints

• 48mm width 90m length

Taping & Jointing
Joint Tapes & Beads

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Weight
(kg)

Min. order 
qty.

5200672378 90 FT 3.48 12

GYPROC FIBATAPE PERFECT FINISH

• Self-adhesive fibreglass mesh tape with a tighter mesh weave that is 30% thinner
than standard tape

• The ultra-thin tape makes it easy to conceal square and butt-edge
plasterboard joints

• 48mm width 90m length

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Weight
(kg)

Min. order 
qty.

5200672379 90 FT 4.08 12

GYPROC FIBATAPE XTREME

• Self-adhesive fibreglass mesh tape with increased glue for high performance

• Extra sticky so it can perform in extreme temperatures (5 - 35°C)

• 48mm width 90m length

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Weight
(kg)

Min. order 
qty.

5200672381 90 FT 3.48 12

GYPROC FIBATAPE XTREME XTRAWIDE

• Extra wide self-adhesive fibreglass mesh tape for greater coverage

• Extra sticky so it can perform in extreme temperatures (5 - 35°C)

• 100mm width 75m length

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Weight
(kg)

Min. order 
qty.

5200877525 75 FT 3.05 6

GYPROC FIBATAPE MOLD-X

• Self-adhesive fibreglass mesh tape with micro-bacterial coating

• Mould resistance is perfect for use on moisture resistant boards

• 48mm width 90m length

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Weight
(kg)

Min. order 
qty.

5200672380 90 FT 3.48 12



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 19

 03

Tap
ing

 &
 

Jo
inting

GYPROC JOINT TAPE

• Paper tape designed for reinforcing flat joints and internal angles in both manual
and mechanical jointing systems

• It has a centre crease, chamfered edges and spark perforations

• 48mm width 180m length

• Conforms to EN 13963

GYPROC CORNER TAPE

• Paper joint tape bonded to two corrosion resistant metal strips for reinforcing
external angles

• Ideal for internal or external angles that are not 90°

• 48mm width

• Conforms to EN 13963

Taping & Jointing
Joint Tapes & Beads

THISTLE PROTAPE FT50

• Self-adhesive glass fibre mesh tape

• 48mm width 90m length

• For reinforcing flat joints to skim finishes on plasterboard

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200666421 90 JT 24

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200027605 30 CT 5

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200866392 150 JT 10



artexltd.com          0800 032 634520

Ta
p

in
g

 &
 

Jo
in

ti
ng

 03
Taping & Jointing
Joint Tapes & Beads

GYPROC AQUABEAD

• Water activated adhesive bead for fast installation

• Provides external corner protection for plasterboards

• Ideal for areas of high traffic

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200689756 2500 AB 50

5200689757 2700 AB 50

5200689758 3000 AB 50

Looking for powder or ready mixed fillers?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 12 & 13



P
laster &

 
A

ccesso
ries

 04

Plaster &  
Accessories
Thistle Convenience Plasters Page 23

• Undercoat Plaster 23 

• Finishing Plaster 23

• One Coat Plaster 23

Thistle Essential Plasters Pages 24 - 25

• Thistle Essential Plasters 24 - 25

ThistlePro Plasters Page 25 - 26

• ThistlePro Plasters 25 - 26

Easifix Plaster Page 26

• One Coat Plaster 26

Plaster Accessories Pages 26 - 27

• Ancillaries 26 

• Thistle Pre-Treatment 26

• Metal Bead 27

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet

P
laster &

  
A

ccesso
ries

 04



THISTLE CONVENIENCE PLASTERS
7.5kg and 12.5kg bags for smaller jobs.

THISTLE ESSENTIAL PLASTERS
The Thistle essential range houses our everyday plasters.

Plaster & Accessories
PLASTER & ACCESSORIES RANGE

THISTLEPRO RANGE
High performance plasters.

ACCESSORIES RANGE
Accessories to use with our plaster range.

EASIFIX PLASTER
One coat plaster.



P
laster &

 
A

ccesso
ries

 04

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 23

Plaster & Accessories
Thistle Convenience Plasters

THISTLE UNDERCOAT PLASTER
• Internal base coat plaster for small plastering jobs

• Ideal for smaller patching repairs or filling chases

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814639 7.5 SU 100 1

5200814644 12.5 SU 72 1

THISTLE FINISHING PLASTER
• Internal finish coat plaster for small plastering jobs

• Ideal for smaller repairs

• Use over Thistle Undercoat Plaster and plasterboards

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814637 7.5 SF 100 1

5200814642 12.5 SF 72 1

THISTLE ONE COAT PLASTER
• Convenient undercoat and finishing plaster in one

• Ideal for patching repairs

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814638 7.5 SO 100 1

5200814643 12.5 SO 72 1

FIND THEM ON PAGE 18

Looking for Plastering Tapes?



P
la

st
er

 &
  

A
cc

es
so

ri
es

 04

 artexltd.com          0800 032 634524

Plaster & Accessories
Thistle Essential Plasters

 THISTLE BONDINGCOAT

• For low suction backgrounds such as concrete, plasterboard and surfaces treated  
 with bonding agents (e.g. Thistle Bond-it)

• 2.75m² coverage per bag based on 11mm thickness (walls)

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200006055 25 UC 56 56

THISTLE BONDING 60

• Quick setting undercoat plaster designed for patching and repair 

• Based on Thistle BondingCoat with a 60 minute set time

• 1.1m² coverage per 10kg tub, 1.38m² coverage per 12.5kg bag and 2.75m² per 25kg bag

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200029720 10 PU 20 1

5200029719 12.5 PU 20 1

5200029718 25 UC 20 20

THISTLE HARDWALL

• Quick drying undercoat plaster with high impact resistance and ideal for most  
 masonry backgrounds 

• Suitable for both mechanical and hand application

• 3m² coverage per bag, based on 11mm thickness

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200006110 25 UC 45 45



P
laster &

 
A

ccesso
ries

 04

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 25

Plaster & Accessories
Thistle Essential Plasters

THISTLE MULTIFINISH

• Versatile finish plaster for most common background including both  
 undercoat plaster and plasterboard

• Provides a smooth seamless finish prior to decoration

• 10m² coverage per bag based on 2mm thickness

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200006058 25 FN 56 56

THISTLE BOARDFINISH
• For low to medium suction backgrounds, such as plasterboard  
 and cement based undercoats

• Provides a smooth seamless finish prior to decoration

• 10m² coverage per bag based on 2mm thickness

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200006059 25 FN 56 56

Plaster & Accessories
ThistlePro Plasters

THISTLEPRO MAGNETIC

• Finishing plaster that attracts magnets

• Turns any wall into an inspiring gallery or notice board that you can  
 change as often as you like - no fuss, no mess

• 5.1m² coverage per bag based on 3mm thickness

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200648403 25 PF 24 1



P
la

st
er

 &
  

A
cc

es
so

ri
es

 04

 artexltd.com          0800 032 634526

Plaster & Accessories
ThistlePro Plasters

THISTLE BOND-IT
• Bonding agent for pre-treatment of smooth and low suction backgrounds

• Contains aggregate to provide a mechanical and chemical key

• Apply in one coat, by roller or brush, and plaster when dry

• 45m² coverage per tub

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200572313 10 PT 48 1

Plaster & Accessories
Thistle Pre-Treatment

ARTEX SEALER

• General purpose sealer for use on plasterboard, plaster and other porous surfaces  
 prior to decoration

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200572315 2.5 PS 1

THISTLEPRO PUREFINISH 
• Finish plaster that contains ACTIVair technology to remove formaldehyde from the air

• Used to finish most common backgrounds including undercoat plasters and plasterboards

• Approx. coverage 10m2 based on 2mm thickness

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200028182 25 PF 56 56

Plaster & Accessories
Ancillaries

EASIFIX ONE COAT PLASTER
• Combined undercoat & finishing plaster

• Ideal for patching repairs

• For use on brick, block, concrete & plasterboard

• Conforms to EN 13279-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200814645 5 SO 1

Plaster & Accessories
Easifix Plaster



P
laster &

 
A

ccesso
ries

 04

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 27

PLASTER ANGLE BEAD

• Galvanised steel angle bead with expanded wings

• Ideal for reinforcing external angles when using undercoat plaster

• Conforms to EN 13658-1

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200119675 2400 PB 25

THIN COAT MINI MESH BEAD

• A galvanised steel angle bead with mesh wings

• Ideal for reinforcing external corners when using Thistle Finishing Plaster

• Provides an excellent key

• Conforms to EN 14353

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200119674 2400 PB 25

THISTLE THIN COAT ANGLE BEAD

• A galvanised steel ‘thin coat’ bead with perforated 30mm wide wings

• For reinforcement of external angles in 2mm plaster finishes

• Conforms to EN 13658-1

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200009020 2400 XU 50

5200009019 3000 XU 50

Plaster & Accessories
Metal Bead

Looking for Plasterboard?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 31





P
lasterb

o
ard

 
&

 A
ncillaries

 05

Plasterboard & 
Ancillaries
Plasterboards Pages 31 - 33

• Gyproc Standard Plasterboards 31 

• Gyproc Performance Plasterboards 31 - 33

• Glasroc Specialist Plasterboards 33

Plasterboard Fixings & Adhesive Page 34 

• Gyproc DriWall Adhesive 34

Surface Treatment Page 34

• Gyproc Drywall Sealer 34

• Gyproc Drywall Primer 34

Gypframe Metal & Accessories Pages 35 - 37

• Gypframe Partitioning 35

• GypLyner Wall Lining 36 - 37 

Enhanced moisture 
performance

Enhanced acoustic 
performance

Enhanced fire 
performance

Enhanced thermal 
performance

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet

Plasterboard
&

 A
ncillaries

05



PLASTERBOARDS
The Gyproc plasterboard product range provides solutions for enhanced moisture, fire, 
acoustic, impact and thermal performance.

FIXINGS, ADHESIVE & SURFACE TREATMENT
Products to complete all British Gypsum systems.

GYPFRAME METAL & ACCESSORIES
For gypsum-based partition walls, lining and ceilings.

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
PLASTERBOARD & ANCILLARIES RANGE



Plasterboard
  

&
 A

ncillaries

 05

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 31

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200011463 Square 9.5 600 1220 SP 204

5200011462 Square 9.5 900 1220 SP 102

5200011465 Square 12.5 600 1220 SP 156

GYPROC HANDIBOARD

• Small and easy to transport 1.2m gypsum plasterboard

• Ideal for repair and compatible with 16" (405mm) and 24" (610mm) joist centres

• Complies with EN 520

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200001677 Square 9.5 900 1800 SP 100

5200001497 Square 9.5 1200 2400 SP 90

5200001015 Square 12.5 900 1800 SP 80

5200001810 Square 12.5 1200 2400 SP 72

5200011265 Tapered 9.5 900 1800 SP 100

5200001952 Tapered 9.5 1200 2400 SP 90

5200001755 Tapered 12.5 900 1800 SP 80

5200001129 Tapered 12.5 1200 2400 SP 72

5200011279 Tapered 15 1200 2400 SP 50

GYPROC WALLBOARD

• Standard gypsum plasterboard for walls and ceilings

• Complies with EN 520

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Gyproc Standard Plasterboards

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Gyproc Performance Plasterboards

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200001919 Square 12.5 1200 2400 PE 60

GYPROC FIRELINE

• Gypsum plasterboard with fire resistant additives

• Ideal for loft conversions, stairs, hallways and garages

• Conforms to EN 520 Type F Thermal



Pl
as

te
rb

oa
rd

  
&

 A
nc

ill
ar

ie
s

 05

artexltd.com          0800 032 634532

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Gyproc Performance Plasterboards

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200001690 Square 12.5 1200 2400 PE 72

GYPROC WALLBOARD DUPLEX

• Gyproc WallBoard backed with a vapour control membrane

• Creates a permanent barrier to stop condensation forming between cold and warm air

• Complies with EN 14190

GYPROC SOUNDBLOC

• Gypsum plasterboard with a high density core for enhanced sound insulation performance

• Complies with EN 520 – Type D

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200027267 Tapered 12.5 1200 2400 PE 56

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200001018 Tapered 12.5 1200 2400 PE 60

GYPROC MOISTURE RESISTANT

• Gypsum plasterboard with moisture resistant additives in the core

• Ideal for providing a base for tiling

• Complies with EN 520 – Type A, H1

GYPROC MR HANDIBOARD

• Moisture resistant HandiBoard

• Recommended for use in intermittent moisture applications

• Complies with EN 520+A1

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200814633 Square 12.5 600 1200 PE 112

GYPROC THERMALINE BASIC

• Gypsum plasterboard bonded to an expanded polystyrene insulate for a basic level of
thermal insulation

• Ideal for areas that need basic insulation e.g. garages or cold external walls

• Complies with EN 13950

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200002151 Tapered 22 1200 2400 PE 40



Plasterboard
  

&
 A

ncillaries

 05

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 33

GYPROC THERMALINE PLUS

• Gypsum plasterboard bonded to an extruded polystyrene foam insulant providing a vapour
control layer for an intermediate level of thermal insulation

• Provides a higher level of thermal insulation compared to Gyproc ThermaLine Basic

• Complies with EN 13950

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200002165 Tapered 27 1200 2400 PE 30

GYPROC THERMALINE PIR

• Gypsum plasterboard with integral vapour control layers for an advanced level of
thermal insulation

• Provides the highest level of thermally insulated plasterboards

• Complies with EN 13950

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200028492 Tapered 38 1200 2400 PE 23

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Gyproc Performance Plasterboards

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Glasroc Specialist Plasterboards

Order code Edge Thickness
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

5200028517 Square 6 1200 900 SB 32

5200028515 Square 6 1200 2400 SB 32

5200027696 Square 12.5 1200 900 SB 64

5200027693 Square 12.5 1200 2400 SB 32

GLASROC H TILEBACKER

• Non-combustible, glass-reinforced gypsum plasterboard with a water resistant pre-primed
acrylic coating to receive tiling

• For floor and wall wet area applications in kitchens and bathrooms

• Conforms to EN 15283-1



Pl
as

te
rb

oa
rd

  
&

 A
nc

ill
ar

ie
s

 05

artexltd.com          0800 032 634534

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Plasterboard Fixings & Adhesive

GYPROC DRIWALL ADHESIVE
• A general purpose gypsum based adhesive to fix plasterboards to masonry walls

• Suitable for high, medium or low suction backgrounds

• Conforms to EN 14496

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200814640 10 FA 100 1

5200009469 25 FA 56 1

GYPROC DRYWALL SEALER
• A specially formulated primer/sealer, which provides vapour control and a superior  
 durable finish when applied in two coats

• Suitable for decoration with paints and most wall coverings

• Coverage: 110m² (1 coat), 70m² (2 coats)

GYPROC DRYWALL PRIMER
• A general purpose plasterboard primer

• Provides an ideal surface for decoration with most paints and  wall coverings

• Coverage: 110m² per tub

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200572330 10 ST 48 1

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200572329 10 ST 48 1

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Surface Treatment

Looking for Access Panels?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 62



Plasterboard
  

&
 A

ncillaries

 05

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 35

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
Gypframe Partitioning

GYPFRAME 50 FEC 50 FOLDED EDGE STANDARD FLOOR  
& CEILING CHANNEL

• Horizontal support for the floor and ceilings

• Includes a safer working edge on the lip of the channel

• Conforms to EN 14195

• Gypframe metal is ideal for building  
 non-loadbearing partitions

• Light and easy to use

• Will not twist or warp

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200534085 3000 XV 10

GYPFRAME 48 S 50 ‘C’ STUD

• Vertical support clicks into the channel to form a partition wall

• Includes sight lines to help board alignment and increase profile strength

• Conforms to EN 14195

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200009125 3000 XV 10

GYPFRAME FEA1 FOLDED EDGE STEEL ANGLE 

• Steel angle providing framing stability and board support

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200027651 2900 XV 10

Stud

Channel



Pl
as

te
rb

oa
rd

  
&

 A
nc

ill
ar

ie
s

 05

artexltd.com          0800 032 634536

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
GypLyner Wall Lining

• GypLyner is a wall lining solution

• Ideal for correcting uneven  
 walls or adding insulation

• Can also be used for creating  
 a void for pipes and services

GYPFRAME GL8 TRACK

• A horizontal support for floors and ceilings

• GL1 Channel is positioned inside the track

• Conforms to EN 14195

GYPFRAME GL1 CHANNEL

• Vertical support channel clicks into the track

• Ideal for solid brick or blockwork walls

• Conforms to EN 14195

Channel

Track

Bracket  
& Nailable 
Anchor

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200009040 3600 XV 10

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order  
qty.

5200004671 3000 XV 10



Plasterboard
  

&
 A

ncillaries

 05

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 37

Plasterboard & Ancillaries
GypLyner Wall Lining

GYPFRAME BRACKETS

• Holds Gypframe channels in place against the wall

• Provides a maximum stand-off of 125mm from the wall

• Conforms to EN 14195

Order code Size Discount  
group

Quantity Min. order  
qty.

5200617461 GL9 XV Bag of 16 7

GYPFRAME TIMBER CONNECTORS

• For connecting Gypframe GL1 Lining Channel to timber joists

• GL6 has a maximum 120mm drop

• Conforms to EN 14195

GYPFRAME GL3 CONNECTORS

• For joining two sections of Gypframe GL1 Lining Channel together

• Conforms to EN 14195

Order code Size Discount  
group

Quantity Min. order  
qty.

5200814635 GL6 XV Bag of 30 10

Order code Size Discount  
group

Quantity Min. order  
qty.

5200814632 GL3 XV Bag of 12 10

Looking for small bag plasters?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 11



 02



C
ove &

 
Texture

 06

Cove & 
Texture
Cove & Accessories Pages 41 - 43

• Gyproc Cove 41

• Easifix Cove 42

• Gyproc Cove Adhesive 42 

• Cove Accessories 42 -43

Texture Page 44

• Interior Texture 44

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet Gyproc Express
Parcel

C
ove &

  
Texture

 06



GYPROC COVE ADHESIVE
A gypsum based adhesive for

fixing Gyproc Cove and Cornice.

Cove & Texture
COVE & TEXTURE RANGE

GYPROC COVE
Gyproc Cove has a traditional ‘C’ profile whilst Gyproc Cornice has a classic ‘S’ profile.

ARTEX INTERIOR TEXTURE
Products to help achieve a textured finish on interior walls and ceilings.

COVE ACCESSORIES
Accessories for Gyproc Cove and Cornice.

EASIFIX COVE
A paper faced plaster cove with a traditional ‘C’ profile.



41artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

C
ove &

 
Texture

 06
Cove & Texture
Gyproc Cove

GYPROC COVE 127

• Paper faced plaster cove

• 127mm profile

• Conforms to EN 14209

Order code Profile Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200008037 C 3m CV 18 (3 cartons)

5200008677 C 3.6m CV 15 (3 cartons)

GYPROC CORNICE 135

• Paper faced plaster cove

• 135mm profile

• Conforms to EN 14209

GYPROC COVE 100

• Paper faced plaster cove

• 100mm profile

• Conforms to EN 14209

Order code Profile Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200008036 C 3m CV 18 (3 cartons)

 (W)67mm 
 (C) 67mm

Profile
Wall / 
Ceiling

100mm

127mm
 (W)83mm 
 (C) 83mm

Profile
Wall / 
Ceiling

135mm
 (W)84mm 
 (C) 92mm

Profile
Wall / 
Ceiling

Order code Profile Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200008031 S 3m CO 18 (3 cartons)



 02

42 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

C
ov

e 
&

 
Te

xt
ur

e

06

Gyproc Cove & Accessories
Gyproc Cove Adhesive

GYPROC COVE ADHESIVE

• Adhesive for fixing Gyproc Cove and Cornice

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200814636 5 X4 195 1

5200814641 12.5 X4 80 1

127MM COVE

• Paper faced plaster cove

• 127mm profile

• Conforms to EN 14209

Order code Profile Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200602175 C 2m X6 6 (1 carton)

 (W)83mm 
 (C) 83mm

Profile
Wall / 
Ceiling

127mm

Easifix Cove
Cove & Texture

100MM COVE

• Paper faced plaster cove

• 100mm profile

• Conforms to EN 14209

Order code Profile Size Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200602174 C 2m X6 6 (1 carton)

 (W)67mm 
 (C) 67mm

Profile
Wall / 
Ceiling

100mm



43artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

C
ove &

 
Texture

 06

FIND THEM ON PAGE 68

Looking for hand tools?

ARTEX EASIFIX PRE-MITRED CORNERS

• Convenient pre-cut lengths of cove to make 4 corners in a room (8 pieces),
removing the need to mitre

• Internal corner packs for a standard room

• Internal and external corner packs for rooms with a chimney breast

• Conforms to EN 14209

Order code Size Corner Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200617531 100 Internal X5 1

5200617295 100 Internal & external X5 1

5200617293 127 Internal X5 1

5200617487 127 Internal & external X5 1

Cove & Texture
Accessories

ARTEX EASIFIX COVE MITRE

• Hand-held tool for mitring paper faced cove

Order code Suitable 
for

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200575414 100, 127 X5 20

ARTEX EASIFIX UNIVERSAL MITRE BLOCK

• Mitre block for cutting 100, 127 and 135 cove

Order code Suitable 
for

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200605098 100, 127, 135 X5 2

C
ove &

Texture

06



 02

44 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

C
ov

e 
&

 
Te

xt
ur

e

06

Cove & Texture
Interior Texture

ARTEX TEXTURED FINISH

• Universal texture for use on walls and ceilings

ARTEX READY MIXED TEXTURED FINISH

• Ready mixed for speed of application

• Suitable for areas exposed to humidity, such as kitchens and bathrooms

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200572310 5 TX 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200572332 5 XT 1

5200572306 25 XT 1

Looking for Plasterboard?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 31

Order code Size
(litre)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200576380 1.5 TX 4

ARTEX TEXTURE REPAIR
• Easy to use moisture resistant patching texture

• Perfect for repairing damaged textured ceilings and walls

• Covers 2.4m² - 3.6m² depending on pattern

• Can be diluted



R
end

er 
R

ang
e

 07

R
end

er 
R

ang
e

 07

Render 
Range

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet

Renders Pages 47 - 48

• Monocouche Render 47 - 48

• Stipple Coat 48

Decorative Finishes Pages 48 - 49

• Render Finishes 48 - 49

Render Ancillaries Page 49

• Mesh Cloth 49

R
end

er  
R

ang
e

 07



Render Range
RENDER RANGE

DECORATIVE FINISHES
High performance products allowing freedom in colour and design whilst 
providing long-lasting and durable finishes.

RENDERS
A selection of renders that offer a low-maintenance and durable finish.

RENDER ANCILLARIES
An open-weave glass fibre mesh cloth to reinforce monocouche renders.



R
end

er 
R

ang
e

 07

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 47

WEBERPRAL M

• A one coat cementitious and through-colour monocouche render

• Suitable for most types of brick and blockwork

• Available in 25kg bags

Order code Colour Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200845046 Chalk RN 40 1

5200845047 Ivory RN 40 1

5200847334 Silver Pearl RN 40 40

5200847337 Cream RN 40 40

5200844212 Beige RN 40 40

5200847345 Light Beige RN 40 40

5200847338 Limestone RN 40 40

5200847346 Sand RN 40 40

5200847339 Cornish RN 40 40

5200847347 Parchment RN 40 40

5200847348 Buff RN 40 40

5200847340 Mushroom RN 40 40

5200847349 Light Blue RN 40 40

5200847350 Azure Blue RN 40 40

5200847351 Pearl Grey RN 40 40

5200847352 Granite Grey RN 40 40

5200847341 Graphite RN 40 40

5200847342 Stone Grey RN 40 40

5200847353 Ocre Rose RN 40 40

5200847343 Earth RN 40 40

5200847354 Rose RN 40 40

5200847355 Brick Red RN 40 40

5200847344 Earth Red RN 40 40

5200847356 Sage Green RN 40 40

These colour representations are as close as printing techniques permit. Final selection 
against an actual sample is strongly recommended.

Please note 
• Chalk and Ivory are stocked at Artex, however other variants will incur a longer lead time.

• We offer a mixed and full pallet service for the Chalk and Ivory products.
All other variants are delivered as full pallets.

Render Range
Monocouche Render



R
en

d
er

  
R

an
g

e

 07

 artexltd.com          0800 032 634548

WEBEREND OCR

• A pump or hand applied base coat render 

• Applied in one coat, avoiding the drying time associated with multi-coat  
 render systems

• Available in 25kg bags

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200845048 25 RN 40 1

WEBEREND AID

• Polymer modified cement and sand stipple render mix

• Used as a key coat before applying an exterior render

• Includes an integral bonding agent so it requires only the addition  
 of clean water on site

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200844209 25 RN 40 1

Render Range
Stipple Coat

Render Range
Render Finishes

Render Range
Monocouche Render

CULLAMIX TYROLEAN

• A coloured render to be applied onto a base coat, giving an open  
 honeycomb tyrolean finish

• Available in 25kg bags

Order code Colour Discount  
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order  
qty.

5200845049 White RN 40 1

5200845050 Ivory RN 40 1



R
end

er 
R

ang
e

 07

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 49

WEBERPLAST TF

• An acrylic based ready mixed decorative finish for application in
wet form that produces an even textured finish

• Suitable for application onto external render and external wall
insulation systems

• Available in 15kg buckets

Order code Colour Discount 
group

Pallet
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200845053 Chalk RN 44 1

5200845054 Ivory RN 44 1

WEBER MESH CLOTH

• An open-weave glass fibre mesh cloth

• Alkaline resistant

• Roll is 1m wide x 50m long

Order code Length
(m)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200853001 50 RN 1

Render Range
Render Finishes

Render Range
Render Ancillaries





Sand &  
Cement
Cement & Concrete Pages 52 - 53

• Blue Hawk Cement & Concrete Bags 52 

• Blue Hawk Cement Buckets 53

Sand
 &

 
C

em
ent

 08

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet

Sand
 &

  
C

em
ent

 08



Sa
nd

 &
 

C
em

en
t

 08

artexltd.com          0800 032 634552

Sand & Cement
Cement & Concrete Bags

BLUE HAWK SAND & CEMENT MORTAR MIX

• General purpose mortar mix for interior and exterior repair jobs

• Ideal for bricklaying and pointing, repair work and rendering

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104435 5 X3 150 5

5200104872 10 X3 75 1

5200104107 20 X3 50 1

BLUE HAWK QUICK SET CEMENT

• Quick set Portland cement for external and internal building projects

• Ideal for repairing steps and paths, general masonry repairs and fixing  brackets

• Works under water, so ideal when repairing ponds or grates

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104281 2.5 X3 300 6

BLUE HAWK MULTI-PURPOSE CONCRETE

• General purpose concrete mix

• Ideal for repairing paths, drives, shed bases and setting posts

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104926 20 X3 50 1



Sand
 &

 
C

em
ent

 08

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 53

Sand & Cement
Cement & Concrete Buckets

BLUE HAWK SAND & CEMENT MORTAR MIX BUCKET

• General purpose mortar mix for interior and exterior repair jobs

• Ideal for bricklaying and pointing, repair work and rendering

• Ready to mix in a handy bucket

BLUE HAWK QUICK SET CEMENT BUCKET

• Quick set Portland cement for external and internal building projects

• Ideal for repairing steps and paths, general masonry repairs and fixing brackets

• Works under water, so ideal when repairing ponds and grates

• Ready to mix in a handy bucket

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200569599 5 X3 125 1

5200569609 10 X3 70 1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200569595 5 X3 125 1

5200569597 10 X3 70 1

Looking for roofing felt?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 56





Sand
 &

 
C

em
ent

 08

R
o

o
fi

ng
 Felt

 09

Roofing 
Felt
Blue Hawk Roofing Felt Page 56

• Blue Hawk Roofing Felts 56

Icon key:

Full Pallet

R
o

o
fi

ng
 

Felt

 09



Sa
nd

 &
 

C
em

en
t

 08

artexltd.com          0800 032 634556

R
o

o
fi

ng
 

Fe
lt

09

BLUE HAWK SAND FINISH ROOFING FELT

• Sand finish roofing felt for small jobs such as garden sheds, hutches and kennels

• Suitable for pitched and pent roofs

• Conforms to EN 13707

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104520 5 (7kg) RF 80 80

5200104244 10 (14kg) RF 48 48

BLUE HAWK GREEN MINERAL FINISH ROOFING FELT
• Green mineral finish roofing felt for garden sheds, hutches and kennels

• Suitable for pitched and pent roofs

• Conforms to EN 13707

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104740 5 (10kg) RF 63 63

5200104718 10 (20kg) RF 42 42

BLUE HAWK GREEN MINERAL FINISH HEAVY GRADE 
ROOFING FELT
• Heavy grade green mineral finish roofing felt for large garden sheds, garages,

dormers, porches and small extensions

• Suitable for pitched, pent and flat roofs

• Conforms to EN 13707

Roofing Felt
Blue Hawk

Order code Size
(m)

Discount 
group

Pallet 
qty.

Min. order 
qty.

5200104588 10 (29kg) RF 30 30



Sand
 &

 
C

em
ent

 08

R
ep

air K
its

 10

Icon key:

Full Pallet Mixed Pallet

R
ep

air K
its

Repair 
Kits
Repair Kits Page 58 

• Interior & Exterior Repair Kits 58

R
ep

air
K

its

10



Sa
nd

 &
 

C
em

en
t

 08

artexltd.com          0800 032 634558

08

R
ep

ai
r 

K
it

s

10

ARTEX EASIFIX FLOOR REPAIR KIT

• Repairs damaged and uneven solid floors

• Fast setting and can be walked on in just 2 hours

• Contains 5kg floor levelling compound, mixing tool and gloves, all within a
handy mixing bucket

• Repairs 1m² when applied 3mm deep

• Conforms to EN 13813:2002

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200645347 5 RK 1

ARTEX EASIFIX WALL REPAIR KIT
• Universal wall repair kit for plaster or plasterboard walls

• Repairs deep holes, dents and small cracks

• Contains 2 x 500g filler, sanding block, filling knife and a plasterboard repair
patch, all within a handy mixing bucket

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200645350 1 RK 1

ARTEX EASIFIX EXTERIOR RENDER REPAIR KIT

• Restores rendered walls

• Long lasting and weather-resistant

• Excellent bond strength to existing render

• Contains 5kg exterior render, filling knife, mixing tool and gloves, all within a handy
mixing bucket

• Repairs a hole 400mm in diameter when applied 20mm deep

• Conforms to EN 998-1

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200645348 5 RK 1

ARTEX EASIFIX TEXTURE REPAIR KIT
• Repairs damage to existing textured walls and ceilings

• Contains 1.5kg texture, texturing brush and mixing tool, all within a handy
mixing bucket

• Repairs 6 - 10m² depending on texture design and thickness

Order code Size
(kg)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200645349 1.5 RK 1

Repair Kits
Interior & Exterior Repair Kits



Prices Exclude VAT. Minimum Carriage Paid: £80

Delivery Areas: UK Mainland and Highlands & Islands  Lead Time: 48-72 hrs 

Uniquely connecting you to construction product brands 

*MOV = Minimum Order Value

EXPRESS PARCEL 
DELIVERY

*£80 MOV

MIXED PALLET 
DELIVERY

*£300 MOV

FULL PALLET 
DELIVERY

*£300 MOV

BIG BRANDS IN
ONE DELIVERY





A
ccess 

P
anels

 11

A
ccess 

P
anels

11

Icon key:

11

Access 
Panels
Profilex Access Panels Pages 62 - 66

• Non-Fire Rated Standard Wall & Ceiling Panels 62

• 60 Minute Fire Rated Wall & Ceiling Panels 63

• Loft Hatch Panels, Wall & Ceiling Panels 65

• Sealed Wall & Ceiling Panel 65

• Gyptone Access Panels 66

• Access Panel Spares 66

Mixed Pallet Gyproc Express
Parcel

60 minutesNon-fire rated Sealed Panel

A
ccess  

P
anels

11



artexltd.com          0800 032 634562

A
cc

es
s 

P
an

el
s

 11

PICTURE FRAME BUDGET LOCK
• General-purpose access panel for use in both ceilings and walls and suitable for

either plasterboard or masonry constructions

• This panel has a picture frame - visible after installation, metal  face door
ready-painted in gloss white with no need for decoration and is equipped with
a budget lock

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115018 300 x 300 AP

5200115020 450 x 450 AP

5200115021 550 x 550 AP

5200600861 600 x 600 AP

Access Panels
Non-Fire Rated Standard Wall & Ceiling Panels

HANDI-ACCESS PANELS

• A highly versatile plastic panel, which is simple and easy to install

• For use principally in plasterboard walls where there is a need  to create or
maintain access to plumbing, electrical or HVAC services

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

Min. order 
qty

5200118673 235 x 150 XS 10

5200118674 300 x 300 XS 10

BEADED FRAME BUDGET LOCK
• General-purpose access panel for use in both ceilings and walls and suitable for

either plasterboard or masonry constructions

• This panel has a beaded frame, non-visible after installation, flush metal face door
ready for decoration and is equipped with a budget lock

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115000 300 x 300 AP

5200115002 450 x 450 AP

5200115003 550 x 550 AP

5200600860 600 x 600 AP

5200115004 900 x 550 AP

5200115005 1200 x 550 AP



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 63

A
ccess 

P
anels

 11

BEADED FRAME BUDGET LOCK
 

WALL PANEL
1 

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in wall construction only

• This panel has a beaded frame, non-visible after installation, flush metal face door
ready for decoration and is equipped with a budget lock

PICTURE FRAME BUDGET LOCK
 

WALL PANEL
1 

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in wall construction only

• This panel has a picture frame - visible after installation, metal face door
ready-painted in gloss white with no need for decoration and is equipped with
a budget lock

• Includes Gyproc FireLine plasterboard

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200609679 300 x 300 AP

5200115083 550 x 550 AP

Access Panels
60 Minute Fire Rated Wall & Ceiling Panels

Access Panels
60 Minute Fire Rated FR1 Ceiling Panels

PICTURE FRAME BUDGET LOCK - FLUSHED METAL FACE CEILING PANEL
2 

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in ceilings only, supplied with a picture frame
and fitted with a budget lock

• The FR1 Ceiling Panel has a safety chain on the lock side for panels above
600mm x 600mm, a metal face door ready-painted in gloss white with no need
for decoration

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115054 300 x 300 AP

5200115056 450 x 450 AP

5200115057 550 x 550 AP

5200115058 900 x 550 AP

5200115059 1200 x 550 AP

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200609689 300 x 300 AP

5200609687 450 x 450 AP

5200609686 600 x 600 AP



artexltd.com          0800 032 634564

A
cc

es
s 

P
an

el
s

 11
Access Panels
60 Minute Fire Rated Ceiling Panels

BEADED FRAME BUDGET LOCK - FLUSHED METAL FACE CEILING PANEL
2 

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in ceilings only, supplied with a beaded frame and  
 fitted with a budget lock

• The FR1 Ceiling Panel has a safety chain on the lock side for panels above 600mm x 600mm,  
 flush metal face door for decoration and a non-visible frame after decoration

BEADED FRAME BUDGET LOCK - PLASTERBOARD FACED DOOR CEILING PANEL
2 

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in ceilings only, supplied with a beaded frame and  
 fitted with a budget lock

• The FR1 Ceiling Panel has a safety chain on the lock side for panels above 600mm x 600mm,  
 plasterboard face door for skim finish, and a non-visible frame after installation

• Includes Gyproc FireLine plasterboard

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

5200115138 300 x 300 AP

5200115139 450 x 450 AP

5200115141 600 x 600 AP

5200115142 900 x 600 AP

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

5200115132 300 x 300 AP

5200115133 450 x 450 AP

5200115135 600 x 600 AP

5200115136 900 x 600 AP

5200115137 1200 x 600 AP

Looking for small bag plasters?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 11



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 65

A
ccess 

P
anels

 11
Access Panels
Loft Hatch Panels, Wall & Ceiling Panels

BEADED FRAME FULLY CONCEALED LOFT HATCH 
WITH TOUCH CATCH

• A concealed panel for use in residential applications, it presents non-visible
framing after installation

• Loft hatch has a beaded frame and is fitted with a pole operated touch-catch lock

• After installation the panel may be fitted with a loft ladder (not supplied)

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115198 540 x 540 AP

5200115197 540 x 800 AP

PICTURE FRAME FR1 LOFT HATCH WITH BUDGET LOCK
2

• A 60 minute fire rated panel for use in residential applications

• Loft hatch has a picture frame ready-painted in gloss white with no need for
decoration and is fitted with a budget lock

• After installation, the panel may be fitted with a loft-ladder (not supplied)

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200609671 535 x 535 AP

5200609676 535 x 750 AP

Access Panels
Sealed Wall & Ceiling Panel

BEADED FRAME TAMPER PROOF LOCK

• Sealed wall and ceiling panel with a flush metal face door for decoration, a beaded
frame, which is invisible after decoration and a tamper-proof lock

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115185 450 x 450 AP



artexltd.com          0800 032 634566

A
cc

es
s 

P
an

el
s

 11
Access Panels
Gyptone Access Panels & Spares

ACCESS PANEL SPARES

• Spare components for Gyproc Profilex Access Panels

If a square lock is required please contact the bespoke team at  
profilex@saint-gobain.com

Order code Product Discount  
group

5200115717 Budget Lock Key AP

5200115724 Collar & Bung - packs of 10 AP

GYPTONE ACCESS PANELS

• Gyptone suspended ceiling tiles are used in ceilings where acoustic  
 performance and visual appearance are critical

• They combine precision cut perforations with a specialist backing  
 to provide outstanding sound absorption as well as aesthetics

• Choose the access panel to match the style of Gyptone ceiling tile

1 Tested in a GypWall metal stud partition supporting construction with 70mm stud framework clad each side with  
 a double layer of 12.5mm Gyproc FireLine, conducted in accordance with BS 476 Part 22 1986 Clauses 5 & 8.  
 Full details available on request.

2 Tested in a British Gypsum MF suspended ceiling supporting construction, clad with a double layer of 15mm  
 Glasroc F Multiboard, conducted in accordance with BS 476: Part 22: 1987 Clauses 8 & 9. Full details available  
 on request.

Order code Pattern Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

5200027501 LINE 06 510 x 510 GA

5200027502 QUATTRO 41 510 x 510 GA

line 06

quattro 41

FIND THEM ON PAGE 68

Looking for hand tools?



To
o

ls

 12

Tools
Gyproc Tools Pages 68 - 74

• Cutting Tools 68

• Board Handling Equipment 68

• Metal Frame Tools 68

• Surface Preparation 70

• Cove & Texture Tools 71

• Drywall Jointing Tools 72 - 73

• Plastering & Drylining Essentials 73

• Mixing Equipment 73

• Plastering & Drylining Essentials 74

Icon key:

Mixed Pallet Gyproc Express
Parcel

To
o

ls

12



artexltd.com          0800 032 634568

To
o

ls

 12

GYPROC REPLACEMENT KNIFE BLADES
• Box of 100 heavy-duty blades

Order code Discount 
group

5200115225 TA

GYPROC UTILITY SAW
• Extra strong blade with hard point teeth and sharp point

• Ideal for cutting service outlet holes in plasterboards

Order code Blade length
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200160311 150 TA

Tools
Cutting Tools

Tools
Board Handling Equipment

Tools
Metal Frame Tools

GYPROC DRYWALL CART
• Minimises manual handling of plasterboard and therefore increases efficiency on site

• Vertical removable bar, manufactured from 30mm tubular steel, with two fixed
(front) and two swivelling (back) polypropylene castors with rubber tyres giving
excellent manoeuvrability to a limited load

• For internal use on level, even surfaces

Order code Product Discount 
group

5200115292 Gyproc Drywall Cart TA

5200110080 Spare Swivel Castor (back) TA

5200110081 Spare Fixed Wheel (front) TA

GYPROC HEAVY DUTY CRIMPING TOOL

• Strong, heavy duty crimping tool, ideal for punching and locking two metal sections

• Will crimp up to 0.7mm effortlessly

Order code Discount 
group

5200175109 TA



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 69

To
o

ls

 12

Buy the latest 
TapeTech automatic 

taping and finishing 
tools and Flex sanders 

and extraction units

ONE ONLINE SHOP.
TWO EASY WAYS  
TO GET THE JOB DONE.

TOOLS

Gyproc
Visit www.gyproctools.co.uk to find out more

STEP 1

Easily access spare parts, 
accessories and repair kits 

to keep your tools on the 
wall for longer

STEP 2



artexltd.com          0800 032 634570

To
o

ls

 12

GYPROC BLOCK SANDER

• A general purpose plastic hand sander

• For use with Gyproc Sanding Paper

Order code Discount 
group

5200110248 TA

GYPROC UNIVERSAL SANDER

• A die-cast metal head with universal swivel joint

• For use with Gyproc Sanding Paper

• Comes with pole

Order code Discount 
group

5200160404 TA

GYPROC TIMBER HANDLE SANDER

• For smoothing off jointing materials

• For use with Gyproc Sanding Paper

Order code Discount 
group

5200160210 TA

GYPROC UNIVERSAL POWER SANDING DISC

• Hook and Loop Backed – pack of 25

Order code Grit Discount 
group

5200184855 P80 TA

5200184856 P100 TA

5200184857 P120 TA

Tools
Surface Preparation

GYPROC SANDING PAPER

• Specifically cut to suit the Gyproc range of hand and pole sanders

• 25 sheets per pack

Order code Grit Discount 
group

5200160211 P100 TA

5200115189 P120 TA

5200119398 P150 TA



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 71

To
o

ls

 12

ARTEX CAULKER

• For filling, jointing and creating smooth finishes

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200112406 250 TT 1

Tools
Cove & Texture Tools

GYPROC COVE MITRE BOX

• Pack of 4

• Compatible with 100 and 127 Gyproc Cove

Order code Discount  
group

5200180398 TA

ARTEX TEXTURING BRUSH

• For creating a wide range of texturing effects

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200110234 100 x 150 TT 1

ARTEX COMB

• For creating artistic combed patterns

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount  
group

Min. order 
qty.

5200112409 250 TT 1

Looking for Cove or Cornice?
FIND OUR RANGE ON PAGE 41



artexltd.com          0800 032 634572

To
o

ls

 12

STAINLESS STEEL JOINTING KNIFE - SOFTGRIP HANDLE

• Each knife in this range has a 75mm deep, high-flex stainless steel
blade set in a strong non-ferrous back plate

• SoftGrip handle provides day long user comfort

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200109360 200 (8") TA

5200109361 250 (10") TA

5200109362 300 (12") TA

5200109363 350 (14") TA

Tools
Drywall Jointing Tools

TEMPERED STEEL JOINTING KNIFE - SOFTGRIP HANDLE 
EXTRAFLEX BLUED STEEL

• Each knife in this top quality range has a 75mm deep, ExtraFlex blued steel
blade set in a strong non-ferrous back plate

• SoftGrip handle provides day long user comfort

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200109364 200 (8") TA

5200109365 250 (10") TA

5200109367 350 (14") TA

HAMMER HEAD JOINTING KNIFE - PLASTIC HANDLE

• Top quality tools with ground and polished steel blades with hammer head
feature handle to knock-back protruding nail heads

HAMMER HEAD JOINTING KNIFE - SOFTGRIP HANDLE

• Premium quality tools with high-flex stainless steel blades

• The SoftGrip handles feature metallic end-caps for knocking back protruding
nail heads

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115669 100 (4") TA

5200115308 125 (5") TA

5200115196 150 (6") TA

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200109387 100 (4") TA

5200109388 125 (5") TA

5200109381 150 (6") TA



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 73

To
o

ls

 12

GYPROC LONG HANDLED BROAD KNIFE

• A blued steel blade and lightweight, tubular alloy shaft, for flattening joint tape
and the removal of excess joint cement

• Overall length 470mm

Order code Blade width
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200160422 175 TA

Tools
Plastering & Drylining Essentials

Tools
Drywall Jointing Tools

GYPROC BROAD KNIFE REPLACEMENT BLADES

• Replacement blade for Gyproc Long Handled Broad Knife

Order code Discount 
group

5200115165 TA

GYPROC FLEXI-KNIFE

• A highly flexible, elastomeric jointing tool specially designed for finishing
obtuse angles

• Ideal when finishing loft conversions, bay windows, etc

• Handle may be extended with a standard 25mm shaft if required

Order code Discount 
group

5200160481 TA

GYPROC HEAVY DUTY PLASTER MIXING WHEEL

• Forged steel mixer for Thistle plaster, Gyproc adhesives and jointing materials

• Designed to minimise material build-up on bucket walls

Tools
Mixing Equipment

Order code Discount 
group

5200160040 TA



artexltd.com          0800 032 634574

To
o

ls

 12

GYPROC HEAVY-DUTY FLOOR SCRAPER

• An extremely robust scraper supplied complete with tubular steel shaft

GYPROC BARREL APPLICATOR GUN

• Versatile applicator for use with both foil pack and solid plastic cartridges

• Integrated flow stop enables easy control of sealant during application

• Tough and durable aluminium barrel and handle

• Designed for use with Gyproc Sealant

• Suitable for 310ml, 400ml and 600ml foil packs and 310ml and 400ml cartridges

Order code Size
(ml)

Discount 
group

5200678058 As above TA

GYPROC MORTAR STAND

• Purpose made in tubular steel to support a standard mortar board
at a comfortable working height

• Strong, yet light in weight; folds flat for easy transportation

• Dimensions open: 600mm x 600mm

Order code Height
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115666 810 TA

Tools
Plastering & Drylining Essentials

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115224 450 x 125 TA

GYPROC HEAVY-DUTY FLOOR SCRAPER BLADE

• Replacement blade for Gyproc Heavy-Duty Floor Scraper

Order code Size
(mm)

Discount 
group

5200115223 450 x 125 TA



Service 
C

harter

 13

Service 
Charter
Conditions of Sale Page 76

• Prices 76 
• Customer Care 76 
• Customer Returns Procedure 76

Terms & Conditions Pages 77 - 80

Index Pages 81 - 82

Service 
C

harter

13



Se
rv

ic
e 

C
ha

rt
er

 13

artexltd.com          0800 032 634576

Prices

Prices are based on mainland deliveries within England, Wales and Scotland. All prices quoted are current 
prices at the time of delivery and are exclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated.

Prices are subject to change in the event of a general or specific revision. Our Trade Catalogue is not  
deemed an offer. The customer may place an order, the acceptance of which creates a contract binding on 
the Company.

Claims
Delivery Discrepancy Notification

In the unlikely event that you are not wholly satisfied with our products due to damage on delivery, incorrect 
quantity or the wrong product is supplied, please ensure that you clearly mark this on your delivery  paperwork 
/ EPOD that will be presented at the time of your delivery as this will be referenced to support any claim.

At point of delivery all full or part pallets of a single product must be checked for damage / shortages / 
incorrect product and any issue raised with our driver then noted on the delivery paperwork / EPOD (driver will 
assist with the EPOD disrepancy). Any mixed product pallets must be reported within 48 hours of delivery.

Where possible, please provide photographic evidence to support your claim.

Please contact our Customer Care team on 0800 032 6345  
or by email artex-claims@saint-gobain.com within 48 hours of your delivery. 

Where a product has quality defects, is not fit for purpose, or documentation queries (e.g. incorrect price) 
please notify the Artex Customer Care team.

Customer Returns Procedure

Goods may be returned, subject to agreement with Artex, only if:

• Goods have been damaged prior to or on delivery

• There is a quality issue with the products that needs investigating

• Artex has supplied the incorrect products. Please note that the only exception to this is where a customer has
ordered a product in error

• Any requests for returns outside of the above please call our Customer Care team who will advise of costs
to do so

If you request a collection with the Artex Customer Care team, the collection will take place within two weeks 
of the request.

Artex Customer Services
Phone: 0800 032 6345 

Fax: 0800 917 7632

Email: artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

The company contracts solely upon its terms and conditions on pages 76 - 80 

Service Charter
Conditions of Sale



Service 
C

harter

 13

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 77

1. Definitions

In these conditions “Artex” shall mean Artex Limited, “the 
Goods” shall mean the products supplied or to be supplied 
by Artex under any Contract; “the Customer” shall mean the 
company, firm or person buying the Goods from Artex under 
any Contract and “Contract” shall mean a contract between 
Artex and the Customer for the sale and purchase of Goods.

2. Application of Conditions

All Goods supplied by Artex are supplied on the following 
terms and conditions and no variation of those terms shall 
have effect unless expressly accepted by a Director of Artex 
in writing. Artex’s conditions exclude all other terms and 
conditions which the Customer may seek to impose whether 
or not the Customer’s conditions are contained in any other 
acceptance or counter offer by the Customer.

3. Quotations

All quotations given by Artex are subject to acceptance by 
Artex on receipt of the Customer’s order. Quotations are 
valid for a period of thirty days from date of issue and maybe 
withdrawn at anytime. A Contract will only be formed when 
Artex has accepted the Customer’s order.

4. Price

All prices quoted are Artex’s current prices at the time of 
delivery and are exclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated. 
The price payable for the Goods shall be the price ruling at 
the date of despatch and Artex shall be entitled to adjust the 
price of the Goods at any time between the date of the order 
and the date of delivery of the Goods to take account of any 
increase in costs incurred by Artex. A handling charge will  
be made on orders that do not meet the agreed minimum 
order value.

5. Delivery

5.1 Delivery shall be deemed to have been effected:

5.1.1 Where the Goods are carried in a vehicle owned by 
Artex or in a vehicle owned by a carrier employed by Artex, 
when the vehicle is stationary as near to the point of delivery 
designated by the Customer as it can reasonably get and the 
delivery note is tendered to the Customer or the recipient of 
the Goods where delivery is not directly to the Customer.

5.1.2 In the case of export orders, upon delivery F.O.B. to the 
Company’s nominated port of shipment.

5.1.3 In all other cases when the Goods leave Artex’s 
premises.

5.2 Time for delivery is not of the essence and delivery 
times are estimates only.

5.3 Artex shall be entitled to make delivery by instalments 
and to invoice separately for each instalment. Where delivery 
is made by instalment each instalment shall be construed 
as the subject of a separate agreement to which all the 
provisions of these conditions shall (with any necessary 
alterations) apply.

5.4 Where Artex has agreed to deferred delivery such 
delivery shall be accepted by the Customer within six 
months from the date of the order. If the Customer fails to 
take delivery within such a period the risk shall pass to the 
Customer and the balance remaining undelivered together 
with storage costs shall be invoiced to the Customer and 
payment shall become immediately due.

5.5 Goods which the customer agrees to collect ex-works 
must be collected within seven days of Artex notifying the 
Customer that the Goods are ready. If the Goods are not 
collected within this period Artex shall be entitled to invoice 
the Customer for the Goods and to charge for storage of the 
Goods, the Goods being held at the Customer’s risk.

5.6 Unless otherwise agreed in writing, all export orders will 
be delivered F.O.B. at a Company nominated British port.

5.7 Deviations in quantity of the Goods delivered from those 
stated on the Contract shall not give the Customer the right 
to repudiate the Contract, to reject the Goods (save in so far 
as they materially exceed the amount ordered) or to claim 
damages for breach of Contract and the Customer shall 
be obliged to accept and pay at the Contract rate for the 
quantity delivered (except in so far as the Customer has the 
right to reject the Goods under this condition).

5.8 The Customer shall ensure that the point of delivery 
designated by the Customer and all access routes to it are 
reasonably accessible to motor transport and shall also take 
such further steps as are reasonably necessary to facilitate 
delivery by Artex at such point of delivery.

5.9 Where Letter of Credit is the required payment method, 
delivery period shall commence only upon receipt of a Letter 
of Credit complying in all respects with the Company’s 
requirements.

5.10 If an import licence, permit or other authorisation is 
required for the importation of the Goods into the country 
of destination, such licence, permit or authorisation must be 
obtained, or will be obtained, prior to shipment.

6. Payment

6.1 The price of the Goods (less any discount to which 
the Customer is entitled) shall be due and payable on the 
last day of the month following that in which the invoice 
is dated. The time of payment of the price shall be of the 
essence of the Contract.

6.2 If the Customer fails to make payment in respect of any 
invoice on the due date:

6.2.1 All invoices for Goods delivered for which payment 
has not been received shall become immediately due 
and payable not withstanding clause 6.1 or any previous 
agreement to the contrary.

6.2.2 Without prejudice to any other right or remedy 
available to Artex, Artex shall be entitled to:

6.2.2.1 Charge the Customer interest (both before and after 
judgement) on the amount unpaid in accordance with the 
terms of the Late Payment of Commercial Debt (interest) 
Act 1998 until actual payment on all overdue accounts; and 
/ or

6.2.2.2 Cancel the Contract or suspend further deliveries to 
the Customer; and / or

6.2.2.3 Set-off any amounts Artex owes to the Customer by 
way of rebate payments, contract support payments or any 
other monies due from Artex to the Customer against any 
monies owed by the customer to Artex.

6.3 Artex reserves the right at any time to demand a 
security payment before continuing with or delivering 
any order.

Service Charter
Terms & Conditions



Se
rv

ic
e 

C
ha

rt
er

 13

artexltd.com          0800 032 634578

6.4 The Customer shall make all payments due under the 
Contract without any deduction whether by way of set-off, 
counterclaim, discount, abatement or otherwise unless the 
Customer has a valid court order requiring an amount equal 
to such deduction to be paid by Artex to the Customer.

6.5 Artex will make a search with a credit reference agency, 
which will keep a record of that search and the credit 
reference agency and/or Artex will share that information 
with other businesses. Artex will also make enquiries about 
the principle directors with a credit reference agency. 
Artex will monitor and record information relating to the 
Customer’s trade performance and such records will be 
made available to credit reference agencies and other 
businesses in assessing applications for credit and fraud 
prevention. If the Customer does not want Artex carrying 
out such a search or sharing data, please do not complete 
an account application form. To the extent that the 
Customer supplies sensitive information then it will be kept 
in accordance with the Data Protection Act.

7. Risk and Property

7.1 Risk in the Goods shall pass to the Customer when the 
Goods are delivered to or collected by the Customer or its 
agent.

7.2 Notwithstanding delivery and the passing of risk in the 
Goods the Goods shall remain the property of Artex until the 
Customer has paid the full price for the Goods and all other 
sums owing to Artex under any Contract together with any 
interest payable under any Contract in respect of the Goods.

7.3 Until title in the Goods passes to the Customer the 
Customer holds the Goods as fiduciary agent and bailee 
for Artex and shall hold the Goods in good and substantial 
repair and condition properly stored in and protected and 
insured and the Goods shall be stored in such a way as to be 
clearly identifiable as belonging to Artex.

7.4 Until such time as the title in the Goods passes to the 
Customer (and provided the Goods are still in existence and 
have not been re-sold) Artex shall be entitled at any time 
to require the Customer to deliver up the Goods to Artex 
and if the Customer fails to do so forthwith to enter upon 
any premises of the Customer or any third party where the 
Goods are stored and repossess the Goods.

7.5 Artex shall at any time be entitled to appropriate any 
payment made by the Customer in respect of any Goods 
in settlement of such invoices as Artex may in its absolute 
discretion think fit not withstanding any purported 
appropriation by the Customer.

8. Inspection

8.1 The Customer shall inspect the Goods on delivery or on 
collection as the case may be.

8.2 Artex shall be under no liability for any defects or 
shortages that would be apparent on careful inspection if 
the terms of this Clause are not complied with and in any 
event will be under no liability if a written complaint is not 
delivered to Artex within seven days of delivery detailing the 
alleged defect or shortage.

8.3 In all cases where the Customer complains of defects or 
shortages Artex shall, without prejudice to the question of 
liability generally, be under no liability in any event if it has 
not been given an opportunity to inspect the Goods before 
they had been used by the Customer.

9. Warranty

9.1 Artex warrants that it has title to and the right to sell the 
Goods.

9.2 No representation or warranty is given by Artex as to the 
suitability or fitness of the Goods for any or any particular 
purpose and the Customer shall satisfy himself in this 
respect and shall be totally responsible therefore.

9.3 The Service Charter should be read in conjunction with 
these Conditions of Sale. In the event of a conflict between 
the Service Charter and these Conditions of Sale then the 
terms of the Service Charter shall apply.

10. Items supplied by the Customer

The Customer shall be liable for all drawings, specifications 
and instructions issued to Artex with orders or pursuant 
to the Contract and shall indemnify and keep indemnified 
Artex against all loss directly or indirectly arising out of 
any error or omission from such drawings, specifications 
or instructions, and against all costs, claims, demands and 
expenses whatsoever, in respect of the infringement, or 
possible infringement, of any patent, copyright, registered 
design, design right or other third party right arising out 
of the Company’s use of such drawings, specifications or 
instructions.

11. Liability Exclusions

11.1 Each of the sub-clauses in this clause are to be treated 
as separate and independent. 

11.2 Nothing in these conditions shall exclude or restrict 
Artex’s liability for death or personal injury caused by the 
negligence of Artex.

11.3 Artex is willing to undertake liability additional to that 
provided by this clause 11 in exchange for a higher price for 
the Goods.

11.4 Artex will either repair the Goods at its own expense 
or at its option replace the Goods if any defects which 
Artex is reasonably satisfied are caused by faulty design, 
manufacture, materials or workmanship provided that 
Artex shall not be liable for defects caused by abnormal 
use, misuse or neglect or use other than in accordance 
with any applicable Artex technical instructions or similar 
literature and provided further that the Customer informs 
Artex of the relevant defect in writing within seven working 
days of delivery (or where the defect was not apparent 
on reasonable inspection) within seven working days of 
discovering it.

11.5 Other than the terms set out in these conditions no 
other terms, conditions or warranties expressed or implied, 
statutory or otherwise, shall form part of the Contract.

11.6 Artex shall not be liable for any indirect loss or damage, 
loss of profit, loss of goodwill or loss of business opportunity 
suffered by the Customer or any indirect damage to 
property of the Customer or anyone else whatsoever 
howsoever arising and whether or not caused by Artex’s 
negligence.

11.7 In the event that notwithstanding the foregoing 
provisions of this clause, Artex is found liable for any loss or 
damage suffered by the Customer then Artex’s total liability 
for any one claim or for the total of all claims arising from 
any one act or default of Artex (whether arising from Artex’s 
negligence or otherwise) shall not in any event exceed the 
Contract price for the Goods.

Service Charter
Terms & Conditions



Service 
C

harter

 13

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 79

12. Insolvency of Customer

If the Customer being a company shall pass a resolution or 
suffer an order of a court to be made for its winding up or 
goes into liquidation (other wise than for the purpose of 
amalgamation or reconstruction) or makes any voluntary 
arrangement with its creditors or becomes subject to an 
administration order or an encumbrancer takes possession 
or a receiver or administrative receiver is appointed over 
any of the assets or property of the Customer or being an 
individual or partnership shall suspend payment or propose 
to enter into any composition with creditors or becomes 
bankrupt or in either case becomes unable to pay its debts 
(or have no reasonable prospect of doing so) or threatens 
to cease to carry on business then without prejudice to 
any other right or remedy available to Artex, Artex shall be 
entitled to treat the Contract as repudiated or suspend any 
further deliveries or recover the possession of any Goods for 
which payment in full has not been received without liability 
to the Customer and if Goods have been delivered but not 
paid for the price of those Goods shall become immediately 
due and payable notwithstanding any previous agreement 
or arrangement to the contrary.

13. Sample Goods

Under no circumstances will Artex sell its Goods by 
sample and their supply of sample Goods to Customers or 
prospective Customers is not intended to provide them with 
a contractual specification of the Goods or to constitute a 
sale or offer of sale by sample.

14. Health & Safety at Work

Artex gives notice to the Customer that information and 
product literature is available concerning the conditions 
necessary to ensure that the Goods supplied against the 
Contract will be safe and without risk to health when used, 
handled, processed, stored or transported by a person at 
work. The Customer should immediately contact Artex if he 
is not in possession of such information or literature.

15. Assignment

The Customer shall not assign or transfer or purport to 
assign or transfer any Contract to which these conditions 
apply or the benefit thereof to any other person whatsoever. 

16. Force Majeure

Artex shall not be liable for any failure to deliver the Goods 
arising from circumstances outside Artex’s control including 
for example acts of god, war, riot, explosion, abnormal 
weather, fire, flood, strikes, lock outs, Government action or 
Regulation (UK or otherwise) delays by suppliers, accidents 
and shortages of materials, labour or manufacturing 
facilities.

17. Cancellation

No cancellation by the Customer is permitted unless 
expressly agreed by Artex in writing. In the event of a 
cancellation, the Customer shall pay the appropriate 
cancellation charge as set out in the Ordering and delivery 
guide under the section titled Order cancellation.

18. Notices

Any notice to be given hereunder shall be in writing and 
shall be deemed to have been duly given if sent or delivered 
to Artex at its address (given above) or such other address 
as that party may from time to time notify in writing and 
shall be deemed to have been served and sent by post 48 
hours after posting.

19. Group Members

Artex is part of the Saint-Gobain group of companies and 
may perform any of its obligations or exercise any of its 
rights hereunder by itself or through any other member of 
its group, provided that any act or omission of any such 
member shall be deemed to be the act or omission of Artex.

20. Rights of Third Parties

Subject to clause 19, the parties do not intend that any term 
of the Contract will be enforceable by virtue of the Contracts 
(Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 by any person who is not 
a party to it.

21. Waiver

No waiver by Artex of any breach of the Contract by the 
Customer shall be considered as a waiver of any subsequent 
breach of the same or any other provision.

22. Jurisdiction

All Contracts between Artex and the Customer shall be 
governed and constructed in accordance with English law 
and all disputes arising in relation to such Contracts shall 
be submitted to the jurisdiction of the English courts save 
that Artex retains the right to take proceedings in any other 
court of competent jurisdiction.

23. Headings

Headings in these conditions are for ease of reference 
only and do not form part of the conditions and shall not 
be deemed to alter or affect the meaning of any of the 
conditions.

24. Bribery Act Compliance

The Customer shall ensure that in any dealings with Artex, 
neither it or its employees or agents shall commit any 
offence under the Bribery Act 2010 (“the Act”) including not 
engaging in any activity, practice or conduct which would 
constitute on offence under sections 1, 2 or 6 of the Act. The 
customer shall inform Artex immediately it becomes aware 
of any actions between the parties that could constitute an 
offence under the Act.

25. Sanctions Compliance

It is Artex and its group’s policy to comply with all applicable 
sanctions and legal requirements for the import and export 
of goods, technology and services. Artex is committed 
to ensuring compliance with all regulatory and licensing 
requirements relating to international trade. 

Artex does not permit the supply of any of its Goods to 
any individuals, companies or organisations that are subject 
to any trade, economic or financial sanctions, embargoes 
or similar restrictive measures administered, enacted or 
enforced by the UK, EU, UN or USA (“Sanctioned Entities”). 
By entering in to this Contract the Customer agrees not to 
re-sell or otherwise transfer the Goods, either directly or 
indirectly, to any Sanctioned Entities.

Service Charter
Terms & Conditions



Se
rv

ic
e 

C
ha

rt
er

 13

artexltd.com          0800 032 634580

26. Export terms

26.1 In these Conditions “Incoterms’ means the international 
rules for the interpretation of trade terms of the International 
Chamber of Commerce as in force at the date when the 
Contract is made. Unless the context otherwise requires, any 
term or expression which is defined in or given a particular 
meaning by the provisions of Incoterms shall have the same 
meaning in these Conditions, but if there is any conflict 
between the provisions of Incoterms and these Conditions, 
these Conditions shall prevail.

26.2 Where the Goods are supplied for export from the 
United Kingdom, the provisions of this Condition 26 shall 
(subject to any special terms agreed in writing between 
the Customer and Artex) apply notwithstanding any other 
provision of these Conditions.

26.3 The Customer shall be responsible for complying with 
any legislation or regulations governing the importation 
of the Goods into the country of destination and for the 
payment of any duties on them. 

26.4 Where Artex agrees with the Customer that it will 
be responsible for delivering the Goods the Goods shall 
(unless agreed otherwise in writing between Artex and 
the Customer) be delivered FOB to the air or sea port of 
shipment and Artex shall be under no obligation to give 
notice under s.32(3) of the Sale of Goods Act 1979.

26.5 The Customer shall be responsible for arranging for 
testing and inspection of the Goods at Artex’s premises 
before shipment. Artex shall have no liability for any claim in 
respect of any defect in the Goods which would be apparent 
on inspection and which is made after shipment, or in 
respect of any damage during transit.

26.6 The Customer shall be liable for and shall indemnify 
and hold Artex harmless from any and all liability, loss, 
claims, damages and costs, which Artex may sustain or incur, 
arising out of or in any way connected with the Customer’s 
failure to comply with Conditions 26.3 or 25.

27. Data Protection

27.1 For the purposes of this clause, (a) "Data Protection 
Laws" means any laws and regulations relating to the 
use or processing of personal data including: (i) the Data 
Protection Act 1998 ("DPA"), the Privacy and Electronic 
Communications (EC Directive) Regulations 2003 and any 
other applicable legislation implementing or made pursuant 
to EU Directives 95/46/EC and 2002/58/EC (as amended 
by 2009/136/EC), and (ii) from 25 May 2018, EU Regulation 
2016/679 ("GDPR"), and (iii) any laws or regulations 
ratifying, implementing, adopting, supplementing or 
replacing the GDPR; in each case, as updated, amended 
or replaced from time to time; and (b) the terms "Data 
Subject", "Personal Data", "processing", "processor" and 
"controller" shall have the meanings set out in the GDPR. 

27.2 Each party shall comply with the provisions and 
obligations imposed on it by the Data Protection Laws when 
processing Personal Data in connection with these terms 
and conditions. Such processing shall continue for so long 
as these terms and conditions are in force and shall be in 
respect of the following: 27.2.1 Categories of data: Contacts 
within each of the parties and the ultimate customer details; 

27.2.2 Types of personal data: names, addresses, email 
addresses, telephone numbers and other contact details; 

27.2.3 Purpose and nature of processing: (i) manage the 
Contracts between the parties including ordering, fulfilment 
and billing and (ii) fulfilment of such Contracts by delivering 
Goods to the ultimate customer on behalf of the Customer. 

27.3 To the extent that a party processes any Personal Data 
on behalf of the other party, the processing party shall: 
(a) comply with the provisions and obligations imposed
on a processor by the GDPR, including the stipulations set
out in Article 28(3)(a)-(h) which form a part of, and are
incorporated into, these terms and conditions as if they
were set out in full, and the reference to "documented
instructions" in Article 28(3)(a) shall include the provisions
of these terms and conditions; and (b) not disclose any
Personal Data to any Data Subject or to a third party other
than at the written request of the other party or as expressly
provided for in these terms and conditions.

27.4 The Customer agrees that Artex may engage third 
party providers including any advisers, contractors, or 
auditors to Process Personal Data ("Sub-Processors"). Artex 
shall ensure that our contract with each Sub-Processor shall 
impose obligations in relation to the Processing of Personal 
Data on the Sub-Processor that are materially equivalent to 
the obligations to which we are subject to under these terms 
and conditions in relation to the Processing of Personal 
Data. 

27.5 If either party receives any complaint, notice or 
communication which relates to the processing of Personal 
Data by the other party or to either party's compliance 
with the Data Protection Laws, or if any Personal Data 
processed in connection with these terms and conditions is 
subject to a personal data breach (as defined in the GDPR), 
it shall immediately notify the other party and provide the 
other party with reasonable co-operation and assistance in 
relation to any such complaint, notice, communication or 
personal data breach. 

Service Charter
Terms & Conditions



Service 
C

harter

 13

artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 81

Numeric
48 S 50 35
50 FEC 50 35 
135 Cornice 41
100 Cove 41
127 Cove 41

A
Access Panels 62 - 66
Angle Bead 27
Aquabead 20
Artex 44

B
Barrel Applicator Gun 74
Beads 27
Block Sander & Sanding Paper 70
BoardFinish 25
Bond-it 26
BondingCoat & Bonding 60  24
Broad Knife 73
Broad Knife Replacement Blades 73

C
'C' Stud 35
Caulker 71
Comb 71 
Cornice 41
Corner Tape 19
Cove 41
Cove Adhesive 42
Cove Corners 43
Cove Mitre 43, 71
Crimping Tool 68
Cullamix Tyrolean 48

D
DriWall Adhesive 34
Drywall Cart 68
Drywall Primer 34
Drywall Sealer 34
DUPLEX Plasterboard 32

E
EasiFill 20 12
EasiFill 45 12
EasiFill 60 12
EasiFill  12
EasiFiller 13
EasiFiller Light 13
EasiFiller Finish 13
EasiFix Cove 100 42
EasiFix Cove 127 42
Exterior Render Repair Kit 58

F
FEA1 35
FibaTape 18
Finishing Plaster 11, 23
FireLine Plasterboard 31
Flexi-Knife 73
Floor Repair Kit 58
Floor Scraper & Blades 74

G
Green Mineral Finish Roofing Felt 56
Gypframe 48 S 50 ‘C’ Stud 35
Gypframe 50 FEC 50 Folded Edge 35
Gypframe Brackets 37
Gypframe FEA1 Folded Edge Steel Angle 35
Gypframe GL1 Channel 36
Gypframe GL3 Connectors 37 
Gypframe GL8 Track 36
Gypframe GL9 Bracket 37
Gypframe Timber Connectors 37

H
Hammer Head Jointing Knife 72
Hand Sander 70
HandiBoard 31
HardWall 24
Heavy-Duty Crimping Tool 68
Heavy-Duty Plaster Mixing Wheel 73
Heavy-Duty Floor Scraper 74

Index



Se
rv

ic
e 

C
ha

rt
er

 13

artexltd.com          0800 032 634582

J
Joint Filler 17
Jointing Knives 72
Joint Tape 19
Jointing Tools 72 - 73

L

Long Handled Broad Knife 73 

M
Magnetic Plaster 25
Mitre Block 43
Mitre Box 71
Mixing Bucket 53
Mixing Wheel  73
Moisture Resistant Plasterboard 32
Mortar Stand 74
MR HandiBoard 32
MultiFinish 25
Multi Purpose Concrete 52

O
One Coat Plaster 11, 23

P
Plaster Angle Bead 27
Plasterboard Patches 14 
Plasterboard Tape  18 - 19
Pre-Mitred Corners 43
Primer 34
Profilex Access Panels 62
ProMix Lite 17
ProTape FT50 19
PureFinish 26

Q
QuickSand 17
Quick Set Cement  52 - 53

R
Ready Mix Joint Cement 17
Ready Mixed Textured Finish 44
Render 47
Replacement Knife Blades 68
Roofing Felt 56

S
Sand & Cement Mortar 52 - 53
Sand Finish Roofing Felt 56
Sanders 70
Sanding Papers 70
Sealer 26
SkimFinish Ready Mix 14
SoundBloc Plasterboard 32
Steel Jointing Knife 72
Standard Floor & Ceiling Channel 35

T
Texture Repair 44
Texture Repair Kit 58
Textured Finish 44
Texturing Brush 71
ThermaLine BASIC Plasterboard 32
ThermaLine PIR Plasterboard 33
ThermaLine PLUS Plasterboard 33
Thin Coat Angle Bead 27
Thin Coat Mini Mesh Bead 27
TileBacker 33

U
Undercoat Plaster 11, 23
Universal Power Sanding Discs 70
Utility Saw 68

W
WallBoard Plasterboard 31
WallBoard Duplex Plasterboard 32
Wall Repair Kit 58
Weber Mesh Cloth 49
weberend aid 48
weberend OCR 48
weberplast TF 49
weberpral M 47

Index



artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com 83

Notes



artexltd.com          0800 032 634584

Notes 



 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345 artexltd.com          0800 032 6345

Is your 
Price List here?
Call 0800 032 6345 to get yours
or email artexcustomerservice@saint-gobain.com

Artex Trade Catalogue 2021
Uniquely connecting you to construction products brands
As a leading distributor of construction products 

brands, Artex is uniquely positioned to provide you 

with a breadth and depth of product choice. 

We aim to meet all your needs by giving you a range 

of flexible delivery options, including single pallet, 

mixed pallet and small parcel services.

Gyproc®, Blue Hawk®, Profilex®, Artex®, Gyproc Tools®, Thistle®, Gypframe® and Artex Easifix® are all  

registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain Construction Products UK Limited, part of the Saint-Gobain Group. 

FibaTape are registered trademarks of Saint-Gobain ADFORS®. Weber is a UK registered trademark of  

Saint-Gobain Weber.

Artex Limited is a limited company registered in England under company number 04140239, having its 

registered office at Saint-Gobain House, East Leake, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE12 6JU.

       

The owner of the trademarks has consented to their use by Artex Limited.

Artex Limited reserves the right to revise product specification without notice. The information herein should 

not be read in isolation as it is meant only as guidance for the user, who should always ensure that they are 

fully conversant with the products and systems being used and their subsequent installation prior to the 

commencement of work.

For a comprehensive and up-to-date library of information visit the Artex website at: artexltd.com



A
rtex Trad

e C
atalo

g
ue 20

21
A

rtex

Gyproc  |  Thistle  |  Profilex  |  Artex  |  Blue Hawk  |  Gyproc Tools  |  Weber

Artex

Artex Ltd 
Head Office 
Pasture Lane 
Ruddington 
Nottingham 
NG11 6AE

artexltd.com

0800 032 6345

©Artex December 2020 
AR - ARTEX - TC- 21 - 01

2021
TRADE
CATALOGUE


	YST0045_01 Our Service Final
	YST0045_02 Filling Range Final
	YST0045_03 Taping & Jointing Final
	YST0045_04 Plaster & Accessories Final
	YST0045_05 Plasterboard & Ancillaries Final
	YST0045_06 Cove and Texture Final
	YST0045_07 Render Range Final
	YST0045_08 Sand and Cement Final
	YST0045_09 Roofing Felt Final
	YST0045_10 Repair Kits Final
	YST0045_11 Access Panels Final
	YST0045_12 Tools Final
	YST0045_13 Service Charter Final



